

0 P.002/005 F-641

## Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H12000205665 3)))



H120002058653ABC.

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Nam	ne :	STEVEN	R.	KUTNER,	P.A.
Account Nu	aber :	1200100	000	.80	
Phone	:	(407)64	4-3	104	
Fax Number	:	(407)61	29-0	090	



Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

 $(\cdot, \cdot, \cdot)$ 

'AUG 17 2012 T. HAMPTON

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

8/15/2012

08-16-2012 09:11	′am From−0	ILDEN	PA KUTN	ER PA		4076290090	T-210	P.003/005	F-641
Confir	nation	Rep	port	- Мет	lory Send	4			•
					Time Tel lins Name	: 08-15-2012 : 4078290090 : Gilden pa kut	D3:05pm Iner PA		
Job number		:	638						
Date		:	08-15	03:04pm					
To		:	185061	76383					
Document page	3	:	003						
Start time		:	08-15	03:04pm					
End time		:	08-15	03:05pm					
Pages sent		:	003						
Status		:	0K						
Job number Division of C	: 638			***	SEND SUC	CESSFUL	**	Boa	<b>0</b> 10f1
	- portettore	•	Бļ	orida	Denartme	ent of Stat	~	1.42	910++
				Divi	sion of Corp nie Filing C	orations			
	Nato: Ple number (	ant p show	n belo	ata page W) on th	und use it as e top and both	a cover sheet. om of all page	. Type the fax at a of the docume	udit mt.	
					1120002056				
				<b>B K</b> 114 <b>B K</b> 118	HI 2000056053A			11	
	Note: DO	NOT P	hit the age. D	NEFRE	SH/RELOAD	button on you mother cover a	ur browser from sheet.	thi=	
	τo,		Divis Pre M	kon of unber	Corporation ( (950) c	.a 17-6303			
	6 YOM	-	Nocou:	nt Nome Rt Numb	** : I20010	R. KUTHER, 000100	¥		
			Phone a	utaber:	• (407)5 2 (407)5	44-1104			
		LI				WITHDRA VARE, LLC			
				te of Sta Copy	tus	0			
			ge Co dimate	unt d Charg	G	02 \$25.			
	,			<b></b>					
Elec	tronic Fili	.n <u>a</u> №	1cnu	Cor	porate Filing	5 Menu	Help		

, · · · ·

08-16-2012 09:17am 000-017-0301

From-GILDEN PA KUTNER PA

4076290090

T-210 P 001

F-641



August 16, 2012

#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

KEYSTONE SOFTWARE, LLC 4409 HOFFNER AVENUE DEPARTMENT BOX 329 ORLANDO, FL 32812US

SUBJECT: KEYSTONE SOFTWARE, LLC REF: L10000102144

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The document must be signed by the members having the same percentage of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution or the revocation when filing articles of revocation of dissolution.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Tammy HamptonFAX Aud. #: H12000205665Regulatory Specialist IILetter Number: B12A00021092Registration/Qualification Section

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

08-16-2012 09:17am From-GILDEN PA KUTNER PA H12000205665 3

1076290090		T-210	P	004/0	05	F-641
	To:unknowņ	Frank	FIL	£0	Ρ.	1/1
	To:unknowg DIVI	SION D	ς Ρ. 2 Γ.	Pasa 1	8]). 035	Tr.
	12	AUG I	5	AM	7: :	1028 36

#### ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

.....

1. The name of a limited liability company is Keystone Software, LLC

2. The Articles of Organization were filed on September 30, 2010 and assigned document number L10000102144

3. The date the dissolution was approved: July 19, 2012

4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cover letter).

### Consent of all the members.

5. CHECK ONE:

All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited liability company have been paid or discharged, OR-Adequate provision has been made for the debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.

All remaining property and assets have been distributed among its members in accordance with their respective rights and interests.

#### 7. CHECK ONE:

There are no suits pending against the company in any court.

OR-Adequate provision has been made for the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be entered against it in any pending suit.

Signatures of the members baving the same percentage of membership interests necessary to approve the distribution:

Signature Enter futer

Printed No	me
Babu Patel as	Member of
Continental Enter	tainment, LLC
د به بروند او <del>می او در بروند می در در معاملین و در معاملین و معاملین و معاملین و معاملین و معاملین و معاملین و</del> ۱۹۹۹ - ۱۹۹۹ - ۱۹۹۹ - ۱۹۹۹ - ۱۹۹۹ - ۱۹۹۹ - ۱۹۹۹ - ۱۹۹۹ - ۱۹۹۹ - ۱۹۹۹ - ۱۹۹۹ - ۱۹۹۹ - ۱۹۹۹ - ۱۹۹۹ - ۱۹۹۹ - ۱۹۹۹ -	· - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

FILING FEE: \$25.00

2 . A .

08-16-2012 08:17am From-GILDEN PA KUTNER PA H12000205665 3

4076290090

T-210 P 005/005 F-641 FILED SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

#### ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

12 AUG 15 AM 7: 36

# 1. The name of a limited liability company is Keystone Software, LLC

2. The Articles of Organization were filed on September 30, 2010 and assigned document number L10000102144

3. The date the dissolution was approved: July 19, 2012

4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cover letter).

Consent of all the members.

#### 5. CHECK ONE;

All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited liability company have been paid or discharged. OR-Adequate provision has been made for the debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.

6. All remaining property and assets have been distributed among its members in accordance with their respective rights and interests.

#### 7. CHECK ONE:

 $\checkmark$  There are no suits pending against the company in any court.

-OR-Adequate provision has been made for the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be entered against it in any pending suit.

Signatures of the members having the same percentage of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:

EASE BN--D SN--D

Signature

Printed Name

Babu Patel as Sole Member of

Continental Entertainment, LLC

Ung Joon Park

FILING FEE: \$25.00